LAB TOOLS > GLASSWARE
PETRI DISH
Code : W007
A Petri dish in engineering testing laboratories is used to culture microorganisms or hold samples for
observation. It is commonly used in microbiological studies, material testing, and surface analysis,
providing a flat, sterile surface for samples or experiments.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
PETRI DISH - 60 mm W007G060H
PETRI DISH - 80 mm W007G080H
PETRI DISH - 100 mm W007G100H
PETRI DISH - 120 mm W007G120H
PETRI DISH - 150 mm W007G150H
W007 DATASHEET
PETRI DISH (W007) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 1